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— ]

Sail Yacht Owner or YS YsS Total Final

Number Name Skipper Race 5 Race 7 Points Points2
CSA2 GBR4860R McFly on El Ocaso J122 Tony and Sally Mack 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 6
CSA2 GBR8654R Holding Pattern ST370 Sir Richard Matthews 4 4 2 4 3 2 6 25 6 19
CSA2 GBR6712R Dawn Treader JPK1180 Ed Bell 6 1 3 5 22 3 3 43 22 21
CSA3 FRA27967 CREDIT MUTUEL - Jivaro J 133 Michel NGO 5 3 9 2 2 5 5 Ky 9 22
CSA2 ANT911  Warthog RP 37 Jim Vos 2 6 6 7 6 4 2 33 7 26
CSA2 USA61957 Apollo J121 Donald Nicholson 3 5 4 3 7 6 7 35 7 28
CSA3 USA32676 Quintessence IlI Frers 46 - IOR 2T David Crum 9 8 7 6 5 10 8 53 10 43
CSA3 GBR4896R Assuage Swan 48 Chris Woods 8 18 8 22 4 7 4 4l 22 49
CSA4 GBR1321L STRADA GEOTHERMAL  First 40.7 TEAM STRADA 7 7 10 10 8 14 12 68 14 54
CSA2 FRA972  PUNCH CROISIERES Farr 40 Jean Michel Figueres 17 9 5 1 13 8 9 72 17 55
CSA4 ITA8075 CACCIA ALLA VOLPE One Off IOR Carlo Falcone 11 11 15 8 9 11 17 82 17 65
CSA4 GBR7825T Caipirinha First 40.7 Patrick Holloran 10 10 14 13 1 15 13 86 15 4l
CSA4  GBR9095R Sete Mares Archambault Andre Beese 13 12 17 9 10 12 15 88 17 4
CSA3 CAN 1076 Panacea X Salona 45 Katy Campbell 16 16 12 12 12 13 10 91 16 75
CSA2 BAR121  Whistler J121 Peter Lewis 15 14 11 16 14 9 19 98 19 79
CSA4  NM2477  J-Aguar J 120 JimRyan 12 13 13 14 16 16 14 98 16 82
CSA4 OMT 1 Ortac FIRST 40.7 Bob Jackson 14 17 16 15 18 17 16 113 18 95
CSA3 POL 22157 Fujimo RP IOR 50 Petro Jonker 18 21 18 17 19 18 1" 122 21 101
CSA3 SWE450 Emily of Cowes Elan 450 London School of Sailing 19 15 20 20 17 19 20 130 20 110
CSA3 GBR1419L Sidney Il Grand Soleil 50  Robert Mechem 22 19 19 19 15 20 21 135 22 113
CSA4 ITA 15111 Hatha Maris Dufour 40 Lyssandra Barbieri 22 20 21 18 20 22 18 141 22 119




Class

CSA 2
CSA 3
CSA 4
CSA 4
CSA 3
CSA 2
CSA 3
CSA 3
CSA 4
CSA 2
CSA 4
CSA 2
CSA 4
CSA 3
CSA 2
CSA 3
CSA 4
CSA 3
CSA 4
CSA 2
CSA 2

S#

USA 61957
GBR 4896R
ITA8075
GBR 7825T
FRA 27967
GBR6712R
SWE 450
POL 22157
ITA15111
GBR 8654R
NM2477
GBR 4860R
OMT1

CAN 1076
FRA 972
USA 32676
GBR9095R
GBR 1419L
GBR 1321L
ANT 911
BAR 121

Name

Apollo

Assuage
CACCIAALLAVOLPE
Caipirinha

CREDIT MUTUEL - Jivaro
Dawn Treader

Emily of Cowes
Fujimo

Hatha Maris

Holding Pattern
J-Aguar

McFly on EL Ocaso
Ortac

Panacea X

PUNCH CROISIERES
Quintessence Il
Sete Mares

Sidney ll

STRADA GEOTHERMAL
Warthog

Whistler

Type

J121

Swan 48
One Off IOR
First 40.7

J 133
JPK1180
Elan 450

RP IOR 50
Dufour 40
ST370

J 120

J122

FIRST 40.7
Salona 45
Farr 40
Frers 46 - IOR 2 Ton
Archambault
Grand Soleil 50
First 40.7
RP 37

J121



Skipper

Donald Nicholson
Chris Woods

Carlo Falcone
Patrick Holloran
Michel NGO

Ed Bell

London School of Sailing
Petro Jonker
Lyssandra Barbieri
Sir Richard Matthews
Jim Ryan

Tony and Sally Mack
Bob Jackson

Katy Campbell

Jean Michel Figueres
David Crum

Andre Beese

Robert Mechem
TEAM STRADA

Jim Vos

Peter Lewis

TLE

DSQ

Race 1
3
8
11
10
5
6
19
18
22
4
12
1
14
16
17
9
13
22
7
2
15

CT sec/mile
594.40
618.10
622.90
622.80
596.40
607.10
683.40
676.40

596.30
623.70
575.90
634.40
665.20
667.90
620.60
626.80
644.30
610.20
588.30
645.00

Race 2
5
18
11
10
3
1
15
21
20
4
13
2
17
16
9
8
12
19
7
6
14

503.30
562.00
540.40
539.70
499.40
490.00
560.20
589.40
589.30
501.60
540.70
490.70
561.90
560.90
538.30
533.90
540.50
568.90
530.70
512.10
551.90



Class

CSA 2
CSA 2
CSA 2
CSA 2
CSA 3
CSA 2
CSA 3
CSA 2
CSA 4
CSA 4
CSA 3
CSA 4
CSA 2
CSA 4
CSA 4
CSA 3
CSA 4
CSA 3
CSA 3
CSA 4
CSA 3

S#

GBR 4860R
GBR 8654R
USA 61957
GBR6712R
FRA 27967
ANT 911
USA 32676
FRA 972
GBR 1321L
ITA8075
CAN 1076
GBR 9095R
BAR 121
GBR 7825T
NM2477
GBR 4896R
OMT1

POL 22157
GBR 1419L
ITA15111
SWE 450

Name

McFlyonELO J 122
Holding Patte ST370

Apollo

Dawn Treader JPK1180
CREDITMUTLJ 133

Warthog

Skipper
Tony and Sally Mack
Sir Richard Matthews

Type

J121 Donald Nicholson
Ed Bell
Michel NGO

RP 37 Jim Vos

Quintessence Frers 46 - I'David Crum

PUNCH CROI Farr 40

Jean Michel Figueres

STRADA GEO' First 40.7 TEAM STRADA
CACCIA ALLA One Off IOF Carlo Falcone

Panacea X
Sete Mares
Whistler
Caipirinha
J-Aguar
Assuage
Ortac
Fujimo
Sidney Ul

Salona 45 Katy Campbell
Archambaul Andre Beese

J121 Peter Lewis
First 40.7 Patrick Holloran
J 120 Jim Ryan

Swan 48  Chris Woods

FIRST 40.7 Bob Jackson
RP IOR 50 Petro Jonker
Grand Solei Robert Mechem

Hatha Maris Dufour 40 Lyssandra Barbieri

Emily of Cowe Elan 450

The London School of S

Race 4
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CT sec/mile
576.8
585.4
589.5
587.9
610.4
591.7
606.1
591.3
618.8
637.9
628.5
651.4
624.6

629
628.7
606.7

640
660.8
668.7
674.9
671.5

Race 5
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CT sec/mile
569.4
584.7
584.6
587.5
583.8
594.4
589.7
614.8
606.3
605.5
617.6
606.1
634.5
620.5

628

633.4
646.4
673.8
653.5
682.4

Total
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35
38
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40
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Class

CSA 2
CSA 2
CSA 2
CSA 3
CSA 3
CSA 2
CSA 3
CSA 2
CSA 2
CSA 4
CSA 3
CSA 4
CSA 4
CSA 4
CSA 2
CSA 4
CSA 3
CSA 4
CSA 3
CSA 3
CSA 4

S#

GBR 4860R
GBR 8654R
ANT 911
FRA 27967
GBR 4896R
USA 61957
USA 32676
GBR6712R
FRA 972
GBR 1321L
CAN 1076
GBR9095R
ITA8075
GBR 7825T
BAR 121
NM2477
POL 22157
OMT 1

GBR 1419L
SWE 450
ITA15111

Name

McFly on EL Ocaso
Holding Pattern
Warthog

CREDIT MUTUEL - Jivaro
Assuage

Apollo

Quintessence lll

Dawn Treader

PUNCH CROISIERES - Perst Farr 40

Type Skipper

J 122 Tony and Sally Mack
ST370 Sir Richard Matthews
RP 37 Jim Vos

J 133 Michel NGO

Swan 48  Chris Woods

J121 Donald Nicholson

Frers 46 - I David Crum
JPK1180 Ed Bell
Jean Michel Figueres

STRADA GEOTHERMAL - Es First 40.7 TEAM STRADA

Panacea X
Sete Mares
CACCIA ALLAVOLPE
Caipirinha
Whistler
J-Aguar

Fujimo

Ortac

Sidney Ul

Emily of Cowes
Hatha Maris

Salona 45 Katy Campbell
Archambau Andre Beese

One Off IOF Carlo Falcone
First 40.7 Patrick Holloran
J121 Peter Lewis

J 120 Jim Ryan

RP IOR 50 Petro Jonker
FIRST 40.7 Bob Jackson
Grand Solei Robert Mechem
Elan 450 London School of Sailing
Dufour 40 Lyssandra Barbieri

DSQ

Race 7
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Race 8
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22

Race 9
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Total

11
12
12
15
20
23
28
30
34
35
37
37
39
42
46
48
51
56
56
60



